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Women / 6 / JrB
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Weir6102
VA-Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.250 9.6259.500 37.575
3T 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Meredith Marcil6099
VA-Ocean Tumblers

9.425 8.800 9.5759.625 37.425
1 7 1 3 2 

2 

Gabrielle Nadler6245
MD-Dobre

9.300 8.950 9.3259.500 37.075
2 3T 4T 4T 3 

3 

Zoe Sauger6029
VA-Chantilly

9.200 8.625 9.6009.500 36.925
3T 9 4T 2 4 

4 

Lili Scott6207
TN-Tatarus

8.900 8.950 9.2759.350 36.475
9 3T 9 6T 5 

5 

Katherine Reback6028
VA-Chantilly

9.125 8.400 9.3259.550 36.400
5 11 3 4T 6 

6 

Shyanne Hernandez6118
FL-Park Avenue

8.650 9.000 9.2759.300 36.225
10T 2 10 6T 7 

7 

Madelyn Ulmer6021
PA-Centre Elite

8.650 8.850 9.1009.200 35.800
10T 5 11 10 8 

8 

Lyssa Simpson6020
PA-Centre Elite

9.100 8.825 9.2008.400 35.525
6 6 14 8T 9 

9 

Karissa Bhatti6024
VA-Chantilly

9.050 8.675 9.0508.525 35.300
7 8 13 12 10 

10 

Megan Baker6022
VA-Chantilly

8.500 8.300 8.8759.600 35.275
12T 12 2 14 11 

11 

Katherine Spencer6208
TN-Tatarus

8.300 8.475 9.0759.375 35.225
14 10 8 11 12 

12 

Neve Perez6027
VA-Chantilly

8.500 8.000 9.2009.450 35.150
12T 14 7 8T 13T

13T

Krista Borton6232
OH-Youngstown

8.925 8.200 8.9009.125 35.150
8 13 12 13 13T

13T
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